PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4009

Page 1, line 6, replace "defended" with "protected"

Page 1, line 10, replace "primary" with "general"

Page 1, line 16, replace "defended" with "protected"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1